KEY FINANCIAL INFORMATION

The course tuition is ₦100,000.00 hence the ‘maximum total amount’ (total amount) payable under this Income1.
Share Agreement is ₦100,000.00 (One Hundred Thousand Naira).
The ‘minimum amount’ payable monthly under this Income Share Agreement is ₦25,000.00 (Twenty-five thousand2.
Naira) for 4 months.
The obligor (student) has the option to pay their tuition in full upfront at any time before the commencement of the3.
course/programme/training and the upfront tuition fee will be ₦50,000.00 (Fifty thousand Naira).

3. DISCLOSURE

[...]

In the event that the Obligor (student) terminates or withdraws his or her participation in their
Chosen Course prior to graduation or completion, the Maximum Total Amount Payable automatically becomes due for
repayment to the Obligee.

(c) The obligor (student) is under the obligation to pay the monthly minimum amount of ₦25,000.00 (Twenty-five thousand
Naira) or higher up to the maximum total amount payable of ₦100,000.00 (One Hundred Thousand Naira) on the 1st of each
month within 4 months duration upon getting a job even if the job is not digital marketing related and notifying the Obligee
by emailing the account team with evidence of payment at [email protected].